
L 4000 N

T2
00

L 3700 N

L3700

L3400

L 4800 N

L 4300 N

L3100

L800

L750

L700

L650N

L650

L600N

L600

L750

L700

L550N

L550

L500N

L500N

L450N

L450N

L400N

L400N

L350N

L350N

L300N

L300N

L250N

L250N

L200N

L200N

L150N

L150N

L100N

L100N

L50N

L50N

L0

L0

L50S

L50S

L100S

L100S

L150S

L150S

L-200

L200S

L-250

L-300

L-350

L-400

L-450

L-500

L-550

L-600
T20

0

T20
0E

B0

T20
0

L250S

L300S

L350S

L400S
L-450

L-500

L-550

L-600

D
ril

l G
rid

 L
in

es

0 200m

0.000

0.001

0.003

0.006

0.016

0.040

0.100

0.251

0.631

1.585

10.000

25.000

63.096

158.489

398.107

3.981

grade*thickness
(%U O (%eU O )*m)3 8 3 8

quartzite
semipelite
garnetiferous pelite

pelite
graphitic pelite

WS thrust fault
WS hangingwall fault
cross fault

drill hole collar and trace

WR-539
13.12%U O /5.0m3 8

2.92%U O /5.0m3 8

WR-538*

0.14%eU O /1.5m3 8

WR-543

WR-541
0.22%eU O /10.6m3 8

WR-545
24.47%U O /3.5m3 8

WR-548
36.83%U O /6.5m3 8

5.41%U O /1.5m3 8

WR-546

29.32%U O /4.0m3 8

WR-550

15.99%U O /3.0m3 8

WR-555

WR-561A
0.11%U O /1.5m3 8

WR-559*
5.26%eU O /2.3m3 8

Uranium Intersection

?Only the highest grade 
intersections are shown where 
drill holes have more than one 
mineralized interval. * See news 
release for multiple intervals.

?Intersections from 2014 winter drill 
program using downhole probe 
equivalent grade and chemical 
assay.

?Grade x Thickness contours based 
on results to hole WR-561A of the 
2014 winter program.

?To accompany press release dated 
thApr 30 , 2014

PHOENIX A URANIUM DEPOSIT
WHEELER RIVER PROPERTY

Denison 60% Cameco 30% JCU 10%

DENISON MINES CORP.

PHOENIX A
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